
 
 

Year 11 English Literature Revision Sessions 3-4pm 
 

w/c 11th March w/c 18th March w/c 25th March Easter w/c 15th April w/c 22nd April 
Tuesday 12th March 
  

 Essay Writing 
Skills A1-19 

 Blood Brothers 
A1-21 

 Macbeth A1-08 
 
Thursday 14th March 
 

 Power and 
Conflict Poetry 
A1-08 

 Macbeth A1-07 

Monday 18th March  
 

 Power and Conflict 
Poetry A1-08 

 
Tuesday 19th March  
 

 Macbeth A1-08 
 
Wednesday 20th March  
 

 Unseen Poetry A1-05 

 An Inspector Calls  
A1-18 

 Macbeth A1-07 

 Blood Brothers  
 A1-17 

 
Thursday 21st March  
 

 Essay Writing Skills  
A1-19 

Tuesday 26th March 
 

 Power and Conflict 
Poetry Grades 7-9   
A1-01 

 Unseen Poetry A1-05 
 
Wednesday 27th March  
 

 An Inspector Calls    
A1-18 

 Blood Brothers A1-17 

 Tuesday 16th April 
 

 Macbeth A1-08 

 Power and Conflict 
Poetry Grades 7-9 
A1-01 

 
Wednesday 17th April 
 

 Macbeth A1-07 
 
Thursday 18th April  
 

 A Christmas Carol 
A1-20 

Tuesday 23rd April  
 

 Power and 
Conflict Poetry 
Grades 7-9        
A1-01 

 A Christmas Carol     
A1-20 

 Essay Writing 
Skills A1-19 

 


